
COMM NE COR SEC 24, RUN S
2658.81 FT, W 567 FT, S 3252.5
FT FOR POB, CONT S 661.27 FT,

CADE ROBERT
153 SW UNITY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-7S-16-04318-125
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0
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1328/0813 12/30/2016 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAUL & JUANA VINCHA

ROBERT CADE

1108/0514 1/17/2007 WD Q I 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMARA KAYE HATTAWAY 

RAUL & JUANA VINCHA
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SALE:1:1: TRACT 25 LYN-DEE DAIRY - 10.01 ACRES

8523 M H 125 06/23/1994

HX Base Yr

153 SW UNITY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,272 117.0000 70.20 89,294 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 35,044

UOP 96 25 24 674

1,344 1,272 35,718

BAS= W52 S24 E4 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E48 N24$.

BAS

52

24

4

48

24

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 720

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 7,920

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 300

18,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 14,345

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 80,750


